Cboe Digital Exchange, LLC Block Trade | EDRP Authorized Reporter Registration Form

This form is for use in designating individual(s) ("Authorized Reporters") that are authorized by the Clearing Member specified below to report Block Trade and Exchange of Derivatives for Related Positions ("EDRP") transactions on behalf of the Cboe Digital Exchange, LLC ("CDE") Trading Privilege Holder ("TPH") specified below. The Clearing Member accepts responsibility for trades reported by Authorized Reporters regardless of the accuracy of such reports. All Authorized Reporter designations and deletions must be made solely through submission of this form. Please return the completed form to Digital.Membership@cboe.com.

Authorized Reporter ("AR") Designation(s)								
AR Name	AR Phone	AR Email	Order Entry Operator ID (i.e., Sub Sender ID)	Add, Change, Delete				
				Add	Change	Delete		
				Add	Change	Delete		
				Add	Change	Delete		
				Add	Change	Delete		
				Add	Change	Delete		
				Add	Change	Delete		

Completed by Clearing Member Authorized Signatory		Completed by CDE TPH for which AR may report trades		
Clearing Member Name		TPH Name		
Clearing Member ID		Exchange Member ID		
Signature		Signature		
Date		Date		
Printed Name		Printed Name		
Title		Title		